Tentative Itinerary for 10" Global Week 2018

Host: Chitkara University

Date

Activity

Friday, October 19

Suggested Arrival and Check-in at Hotel in Chandigarh

Saturday, October 20

Cultural day/ trip to Golden Temple, Amritsar

Sunday, October 21

Sightseeing Chandigarh, Opening Dinner

Monday, October 22

Inauguration Ceremony at Campus, Lecturing Session,

Lunch, Evening free time

Tuesday, October 23

Lecturing session, Luncheon Campus, Ethnic Punjabi

shopping, Dinner at Indian restaurant

Wednesday, October 24

Lecturing Session, Lunch on Campus, Cultural trip to
Virasat-E-Khalsa, Dinner on the way back

Thursday, October 25

Lecturing Sesiion, Lunch on Campus, Shopping time in
Chandigarh, Dinner

Friday, October 26

Evaluation Session, Lunch on Campus, Closing Dinner

Saturday, October 27

Optional Day/ trip to Shimla (Queen of Hills)

Sunday, October 28

Suggested Departure




